
Résultats : Championnat Départemental 67 - jeunes

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 FORTE Thomas (BCS67)<br

/>CLEMENT Mathis (SFBC971)

FUCHS Evan (BCS67)<br

/>RICHARD Antonin (BCC44)

20 26.91

N1 LUTZ Romain (BCS67)<br

/>MARTIN Sébastien (CBCC14)

LUTZ Florent (BCS67)<br

/>PREVOT Jerome (BACLY69)

23 12.27

N1 EPP Théo (BCS67)<br />LAURENT

Nathalie (ABN58)

HOARAU Calixte (BCS67)<br

/>CORREIA GOMES Andréa

(LVC95)

28 10.84

N1 EMOND Marceau (BCS67)<br

/>DURAND Stephen (ABC74)

THOMAS Samuel (BCS67)<br

/>CAT Bruno (BCA62)

38 8.98

- CUNTZMANN Noah (MOC67)<br

/>RICHARD Antonin (BCC44)

PHAN Hugo (BCSO67)<br

/>DEBIEUVRE Charles (BB19)

28 6.21

N1 - - - - - - 16 6.05

N1 STREISSEL Gabriel

(ENABAD67)<br />LOQUETTE

Meril (LVC95)

CHABAUTY Nicolas (VDR67)<br

/>PERXACHS Axel (BBC31)

20 5.42

N1 ANZIANO Robin (BADKOM67)<br

/>BERNARD Louise (USABAD36)

MOTSCH Siméon (BCSO67)<br

/>MARECHAL Virginie (IFS14)

30 3.46

- BECHET Vianney (ASPTT67)<br

/>GREBOVAL Maxime (VOV81)

PHILIPP Sacha (ASPTT67)<br

/>HUILLIER Arnaud (ACB38)

30 3.00

N1 BILDSTEIN Arthur (ASPTT67)<br

/>GASPARUTTO Antoine

(USABAD36)

KUBLER Loïs (PBC57)<br

/>CHAUVIN Cyril (EBRSG17)

40 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

N1 GOETTELMANN Marie (VDK67)<br

/>LAVALLIERE Xavier (ALMB17)

FUCHS Elia (BCS67)<br

/>FORGEOIS Franck (BCJ17)

28 13.78

N1 BURG Manon (ENABAD67)<br

/>PARRA Virgile (BCL59)

MOCKERS Morgane (BCS67)<br

/>ELOI Antoine (ABM59)

32 9.08

N1 PILET Camille (ENABAD67)<br

/>BASTIEN Jean (VB59)

HIEGEL Loïce (BCSLPS67)<br

/>PALUSSIERE Maidine (BCR59)

25 5.58

N1 DOPLER Lilou (MBC67)<br

/>MUZARD Vivien (BR17)

BAUDOUIN Faustine (ASLR67)<br

/>DESORMEAUX Myrtho (BCJ17)

20 5.36

- CESTIA Héloïse (ENABAD67)<br

/>TOUPE David (BAT65)

BOURDON-MINIER Anna

(ASPTT67)<br />DECOBECQ

Aubin (MAS91)

16 5.36

N1 - - - - - - 22 3.52

DH - Double Homme

N1
EMOND Marceau (BCS67)

THOMAS Samuel (BCS67)

BOISSON Axel (BCS67)

NOEL Liam (RVO67)
20 4.99

N1
GINTZ Alex (BCS67)

LUTZ Romain (BCS67)

CUNTZMANN Martin (MOC67)

LUTZ Florent (BCS67)
14 4.98

N1
EPP Théo (BCS67)

HOARAU Calixte (BCS67)

KOLOMIETS Alexandr (ASLR67)

NERALAGUNTE GONCHIKAR

Guna (ASLR67)

18 4.96

-
COURTEAUD Noah (BCSO67)

CUNTZMANN Noah (MOC67)

DINH Xuan dat léo (BCS67)

PHAN Hugo (BCSO67)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
FUCHS Elia (BCS67)

KEMPF Elisa (ABC67)

GOETTELMANN Marie (VDK67)

LITTHISACK Lina (BCIG67)
8 12.00

N1
BURG Manon (ENABAD67)

MOCKERS Morgane (BCS67)

ANGST Lucie (MOC67)

SCHOTTER Noeline (MOC67)
10 5.29



Résultats : Championnat Départemental 67 - jeunes

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
THOMAS Samuel (BCS67)

FUCHS Elia (BCS67)

EMOND Marceau (BCS67)

KEMPF Elisa (ABC67)
14 6.78

N1
EPP Théo (BCS67)

HIEGEL Loïce (BCSLPS67)

HOARAU Calixte (BCS67)

PILET Camille (ENABAD67)
10 3.64

N1
LUTZ Florent (BCS67)

BURG Manon (ENABAD67)

LUTZ Romain (BCS67)

MOCKERS Morgane (BCS67)
18 3.00


